FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF AMERICA, INC. TARIFF FCC NO. 2
5th Revised Page 1
Cancels 4th Revised Page 1

ACCESS SERVICES

CHECK SHEET

The Title Page and Pages 1 to 9-6 inclusive of this tariff are effective as of the date shown. Original and
revised pages, as named below are in effect on the date indicated.

Number of Number of Number of
Revision Except Revision Except Revision Except
Page As Indicated Page As Indicated Page As Indicated
Title Original 1-1 Original 5-1 Original
5-2 Original
1 5th * 2-1 Original 5-3 Original
2 5th * 2-2 Original 5-4 Original
3 Original 2-3 Original 5-5 Original
4 Original 2-4 Original 5-6 Original
5-7 Original
5-8 Original
3-1 Original
3-2 Original 6-1 Original
3-3 Original 6-2 Original
3-4 Original 6-3 Original
3-5 Original 6-4 Original
3-6 Original 6-5 Original
3-7 Original 6-6 Original
3-8 Original 6-7 Original
3-9 Original 6-8 Original
3-10 Original 6-9 Original
3-11 Original 6-10 Original
3-12 Original 6-11 Original
3-13 Original 6-12 Original
3-14 Original 6-13 Original
3-15 Original 6-14 Original
3-16 Original 6-15 Original
3-17 Original 6-16 Original
3-18 Original 6-17 Original
3-19 Original 6-18 Original
3-20 Original 6-19 Original
6-20 Original
4-1 Original 6-21 Original
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FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF AMERICA, INC.

ACCESS SERVICES

TARIFF FCC NO. 2
3rd Revised Page 9-3
Cancels 2nd Revised Page 9-3

9. RATES (Cont'd)
9.2  Switched Transport (Cont'd)

9.2.3 Tandem Switched Transport

Tandem Switched Transport Termination, per minute
Frontier Communications of Rochester
Originating
Terminating - End Office
Terminating -3rd Party

Frontier Communications of America -NY
Originating
Terminating - End Office
Terminating — 3rd Party

Frontier Communications of America - CA
Originating
Terminating - End Office
Terminating — 3rd Party

Frontier Communications of America - TN
Originating
Terminating - End Office
Terminating — 3rd Party

Frontier Communications of America - MN
Originating
Terminating - End Office
Terminating — 3rd Party

Rate

$0.00114997
$0.00000000
$0.00114997

$0.00000000
$0.00000000
$0.00000000

$0.00100000
$0.00000000
$0.00100000

$0.00100000
$0.00000100
$0.00100000

$0.00050000
$0.00050000
$0.00050000

Issued: June 18, 2018
(This page-filed under Transmittal No. 22)

Vice President, Government and Regulatory Affairs

180 S. Clinton Ave., Rochester, NY 14646

Effective: July 3, 2018

(R)

(R)



TARIFF FCC NO. 2
3rd Revised Page 9-4
Cancels 2nd Revised Page 9-4

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF AMERICA, INC.

ACCESS SERVICES

9. RATES (Cont'd)
9.2  Switched Transport (Cont'd)

9.2.3 Tandem Switched Transport (Cont'd)

Tandem Switched Transport Facility, per minute per mile
Frontier Communications of Rochester
Originating
Terminating - End Office
Terminating — 3rd Party

Frontier Communications of America -NY
Originating
Terminating -End Office
Terminating -3rd Party

Frontier Communications of America - CA
Originating
Terminating - End Office
Terminating - 3rd Party

Frontier Communications of America - TN
Originating
Terminating -End Office
Terminating -3rd Party

Frontier Communications of America - MN
Originating
Terminating - End Office
Terminating -3rd Party

Tandem Switching
Frontier Communications of Rochester
Originating
Terminating -End Office
Terminating — 3rd Party

Frontier Communications of America - CA
Originating
Terminating - End Office
Terminating - 3rd Party

Frontier Communications of America - TN
Originating
Terminating -End Office
Terminating -3rd Party

Rate

$0.00010000
$0.00000000
$0.00004000

$0.00000200
$0.00000000
$0.00000200

$0.00002120
$0.00000000
$0.00002120

$0.00002120
$0.00000000
$0.00002120

$0.00009000
$0.00000000
$0.00009000

$0.00010000
$0.00000000
$0.00010000

$0.00005000
$0.00000000
$0.00005000

$0.00005000
$0.00000000
$0.00005000

Issued: June 18, 2018
(This page-filed under Transmittal No. 22)
Vice President, Government and Regulatory Affairs
180 S. Clinton Ave., Rochester, NY 14646

Effective: July 3, 2018
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(R)

(R)

(R)

(R)

(R)

(R)



